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Tram N61 Leer, Fetenscheune, Mast 1 - Emden, Hbf/Zob, 
Mast 1 (B1)
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Direction
Leer(Ostfriesl) Fetenscheune — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

47 stops

Open route schedule

Leer(Ostfriesl) Fetenscheune

Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl) Friesen-/Augustenstraße

Leer(Ostfriesl) Heisfelder Straße 187

Leer(Ostfriesl) Heisfelder Str./Moorweg

Nüttermoor(Leer) Heisfelder Str./Nüttermoorer Str.

Leer Diskothek Airport

Altschwoog Uthuser/Altschwoogstraße

Veenhusen Uthuser Straße/Hauptstraße

Veenhusen Hauptstraße/Kurzer Weg

Veenhusen Haupt-/Moormerlandstraße

Veenhusen Koloniestraße/Schule

Warsingsfehn Dr.-Warsing-/Erfurter Straße

Warsingsfehn Dr.-Warsing-/Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße

Warsingsfehn Rathaus

Warsingsfehn Königsstr./Am Kirchweg

Neermoor König-/Edzardstraße

Warsingsfehn Kreuzung L14/Königsstraße

Neermoor Kirche

Neermoor Kirchstraße 30/59

Terborg Rorichumer Straße/Dorfstraße

Route schedule
Leer(Ostfriesl) Fetenscheune — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 23:10-02:25
+1

Sunday 04:35

Route info

Direction: Leer(Ostfriesl) Fetenscheune

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Terborg Rorichumer Straße 12

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Middelsterborg

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Woltersterborger Straße

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Ortskern

Oldersum Emder Straße/Tergaster Straße

Gandersum L2/Petkumer Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Petkumer Münte

Emden-Petkum Fährstraße

Emden-Petkum Hohe Straße

Emden-Petkum Zum Bind

Emden-Widdeswehr Widdelswehrster Warf

Emden-Widdelswehr Bakkersweg

Emden-Widdelswehr Süderweg

Emden-Jarßum Jarßumer Warf

Emden-Borssum Hilmarstraße

Emden-Borssum Eschenweg

Emden-Borssum Hachstraße

Emden-Borssum Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Borssumer Schleuse

Emden(Ostfriesl) Friesland

Emden(Ostfriesl) Petkumer Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Courbiérestraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Stadtwerke

Emden(Ostfriesl) Rathaus

Emden(Ostfriesl) Kunsthalle

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob



Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob — Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof

52 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Emden(Ostfriesl) Kunsthalle

Emden(Ostfriesl) Rathaus

Emden(Ostfriesl) Stadtwerke

Emden(Ostfriesl) Courbiérestraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Petkumer Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Friesland

Emden(Ostfriesl) Borssumer Schleuse

Emden-Borssum Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße

Emden-Borssum Hachstraße

Emden-Borssum Eschenweg

Emden-Borssum Hilmarstraße

Emden-Jarßum Jarßumer Warf

Emden-Widdelswehr Süderweg

Emden-Widdelswehr Bakkersweg

Emden-Widdeswehr Widdelswehrster Warf

Emden-Petkum Zum Bind

Emden-Petkum Hohe Straße

Emden-Petkum Fährstraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Petkumer Münte

Gandersum L2/Petkumer Straße

Oldersum Emder Straße/Tergaster Straße

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Ortskern

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Woltersterborger Straße

Rorichum Deichlandstraße/Middelsterborg

Route schedule
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob — Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof

Monday 03:07

Tuesday —

Wednesday 03:07

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 22:00-23:50

Sunday 03:07

Route info

Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Terborg Rorichumer Straße 12

Terborg Rorichumer Straße/Dorfstraße

Neermoor Kirchstraße 30/59

Neermoor Kirche

Warsingsfehn Kreuzung L14/Königsstraße

Neermoor König-/Edzardstraße

Warsingsfehn Königsstr./Am Kirchweg

Warsingsfehn Rathaus

Warsingsfehn Dr.-Warsing-/Kiefernstraße

Warsingsfehn Dr.-Warsing-/Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße

Warsingsfehn Dr.-Warsing-/Erfurter Straße

Veenhusen Koloniestraße/Schule

Veenhusen Haupt-/Moormerlandstraße

Veenhusen Hauptstraße/Kurzer Weg

Veenhusen Uthuser Straße/Hauptstraße

Altschwoog Uthuser/Altschwoogstraße

Leer Diskothek Airport

Nüttermoor(Leer) Heisfelder Str./Nüttermoorer Str.

Leer(Ostfriesl) Heisfelder Str./Moorweg

Leer(Ostfriesl) Heisfelder Straße 187

Leer(Ostfriesl) Fetenscheune

Leer(Ostfriesl) Ubbo-Emmius-Straße/Pastorenkamp

Leer(Ostfriesl) Ubbo-Emmius-Straße/Gymnasium

Leer(Ostfriesl) Heisfelder Str./Hasenpfad

Leer(Ostfriesl) Ostersteg

Leer(Ostfriesl) Bürgermeister-Ehrlenholtz-Straße

Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof



N61 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leer

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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